
[check] Clustering-based Energy
Efficient Multipath Adaptive

Routing Protocols for
Underwater Wireless Sensor

Networks
by Clustering-based Energy Efficient Multipath Adapti Clustering-based

Energy Efficient Multipath Adapti

Submission date: 22-Jun-2021 03:34PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1610539085
File name: ve_Routing_Protocols_for_Underwater_Wireless_Sensor_Networks.pdf (987.99K)
Word count: 5322
Character count: 31270



1

1

2

2

2

3



1

1

1

2

3



2

2

2

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

2



2

2

2

2

3

3



2

2

2
2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



2

2

2

3

3



1

1

3



1

1

1

1

1



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 4%

3 4%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 4%

[check] Clustering-based Energy Efficient Multipath Adaptive
Routing Protocols for Underwater Wireless Sensor Networks
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Rubal Bansal, Saurabh Maheshwari, Payal
Awwal. "Energy-efficient Multilevel Clustering
Protocol for Underwater Wireless Sensor
Networks", 2019 9th International Conference
on Cloud Computing, Data Science &
Engineering (Confluence), 2019
Publication

Muhammad Khalid, Farah Ahmad,
Muhammad Arshad, Waqar Khalid, Naveed
Ahmad, Yue Cao. " E MR: energy‐efficient
multipath routing protocol for underwater
wireless sensor networks ", IET Networks,
2019
Publication

eprints.lancs.ac.uk
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

[check] Clustering-based Energy Efficient Multipath Adaptive
Routing Protocols for Underwater Wireless Sensor Networks
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


